
Balla Coi Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zampieri Stefano (01/100) 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 6

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 11 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 7

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 5 2 0 4 5 2 2 4 3 4 7 0 0

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 4 6 4 4 3 0 2 0 4 2 1 2 2 0 2 3 1 0 4 4

De Gaspari Andrea (01/2008) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 4 0 0 3 3 2 0

Zota Marius (01/1237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Turato  Andrea (01/2109) 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zampieri Stefano 01/100 40 80 2,00

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 40 60 1,50

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 24 30 1,25

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 27 21 0,78

De Gaspari Andrea 01/2008 14 9 0,64

Zota Marius 01/1237 6 7 1,17

Turato  Andrea 01/2109 9 4 0,44

Pravato Debora 01/1295 0 0 0,00

Più Forte Ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perugini Daniele (01/426) 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 8

Rinaldin Jonny Lee (01/239) 4 9 4 9 2 5 4 8 3 9 4 9 4 5 1 2 2 4 3 9

Spiridonescu Ciprian (01/698) 4 7 3 6 3 4 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 10 0 0 3 5

Guidolin Alessandro (01/022) 4 2 3 6 3 9 0 0 3 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 3 6

Rinaldin Giampaolo (01/1335) 0 0 1 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 3

Zampieri Giuseppe (01/252) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0

Peron Daniele (01/251) 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 1 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perugini Daniele 01/426 40 82 2,05

Rinaldin Jonny Lee 01/239 31 69 2,23

Spiridonescu Ciprian 01/698 33 60 1,82

Guidolin Alessandro 01/022 28 51 1,82

Rinaldin Giampaolo 01/1335 10 14 1,40

Zampieri Giuseppe 01/252 9 10 1,11

Peron Daniele 01/251 9 6 0,67

Dart Fishing G46

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Soggia Marco (01/2243) 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 10

Beo Nicolò (01/2285) 4 6 2 2 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 7 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 8

Candian Francesco (01/2282) 4 4 2 3 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 4 4 8 3 6 2 5 0 0

Candian Claudio (01/2284) 0 0 2 1 3 6 4 4 3 4 2 1 3 3 2 3 1 2 0 0

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 0 0 4 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 4 3

Rocco Nicolò (01/2129) 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 3 3 2 2

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soggia Marco 01/2243 40 88 2,20

Beo Nicolò 01/2285 31 58 1,87

Candian Francesco 01/2282 29 51 1,76

Candian Claudio 01/2284 20 24 1,20

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 15 15 1,00

Rocco Nicolò 01/2129 14 13 0,93

Conte Matteo 01/1065 11 11 1,00

Heart Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo (01/174) 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 9

Chillon Lorenzo (01/822) 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 3 5

Gazzetto Thomas (01/954) 4 6 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 9 3 4 1 1

Chillon Enrico (01/820) 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Scantamburlo Elena (01/468) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 5

Salinetti Michele (01/2368) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 6 1 3 3 1

Gazzetto Dalismaria (01/2034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalco Eleonora (01/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambolin Nicolò (01/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo 01/174 40 84 2,10

Chillon Lorenzo 01/822 39 73 1,87

Gazzetto Thomas 01/954 24 32 1,33

Chillon Enrico 01/820 17 29 1,71

Scantamburlo Elena 01/468 22 24 1,09

Salinetti Michele 01/2368 18 17 0,94

Gazzetto Dalismaria 01/2034 0 0 0,00

Scalco Eleonora 01/1520 0 0 0,00

Zambolin Nicolò 01/729 0 0 0,00



Mai Palura G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tommasin Francesco (01/2068) 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 6

Parpagiola Marco (01/2161) 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 2 3 4 9 4 6

Parpagiola Achille (01/2523) 4 8 2 0 3 1 2 1 2 1 4 5 4 9 2 2 2 0 2 2

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 4 8 4 1 4 4 2 2 4 1 4 8

Menegon Riccardo (01/2162) 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0

Casarin Giacomo (01/2451) 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tommasin Francesco 01/2068 40 80 2,00

Parpagiola Marco 01/2161 37 49 1,32

Parpagiola Achille 01/2523 27 29 1,07

Maniero Luca 01/1622 29 26 0,90

Menegon Riccardo 01/2162 16 7 0,44

Casarin Giacomo 01/2451 10 5 0,50

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 1 0 0,00

Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 4 6 3 7 2 1 4 7 2 1 4 6 3 0 2 3 4 11 2 5

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 4 6 1 1 2 1 3 4 4 6 3 2 4 7 4 2 4 6 3 5

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 2 3 3 7 2 3 4 9 2 0 2 0 1 2 3 3 4 4 2 4

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 0 0 3 6 3 3 2 4 0 0 3 6 4 6 3 5 0 0 0 0

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 4 7 3 7 3 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 2 2 1 3 2 3 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 1 1 4 5 2 1 1 0 1 0

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 6

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 30 47 1,57

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 32 40 1,25

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 25 35 1,40

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 18 30 1,67

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 20 28 1,40

Vettore Cesare 01/108 13 16 1,23

Santinello Martijn 01/123 13 12 0,92

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 6 10 1,67

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 3 4 1,33

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 0 0 0,00


